
ACADEMIC CALENDAR   I 

Academic Calendar 
 

First Semester 2011-12 
 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR   2 

 

First Semester 2013-14 
 
August 24 (Saturday)   Classes begin 
September 2 (Monday)   Labor Day Holiday 
October 12-15 (Sat-Tues)  Fall Holiday 
November 5 (Tuesday)  Last day to withdraw from classes 
November 27-Dec. 1 (Wed-Sun) Thanksgiving Holiday 
December 6 (Friday)   Classes end 
December 7 (Saturday)   Exams begin 
December 13 (Friday)   Exams end 
December 14 (Saturday)  Commencement 
 

Second Semester 2013-14 
 
January 11 (Saturday)   Classes begin 
January 18-20 (Sat-Mon) Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
March 10-15 (Mon-Sat)   Spring Holiday 
April 1 (Tuesday)  Last day to withdraw from classes 
April 29 (Tuesday)   Classes end 
April 30 (Wednesday)   Reading Day 
May 1 (Thursday)   Exams begclasses 


